Kablolar

Uriin

DIGITUS DK-1617-010/B LSZH CAT6 PATCH KABLO
MAVI 1 METRE

DIGITUS DK-1617-020/BL UTP CAT6 PATCH KABLO
SIYAH 2 METRE

DIGITUS DK-1617-020/B CAT6 PATCH KABLO MAVI
2 METRE

NANAN

FRISBY FA-C6EO1 CAT6 PATCH KABLO MAVI 1
METRE

\

FRISBY FA-C6E02 CAT6 PATCH KABLO MAVI 2
METRE

\

Marka

Digitus

Digitus

Digitus

Frisby

Frisby

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

1,22 USD

1,89 USD

3,15 USD

0,81 USD

0,89 USD



